

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

MIR 3054 विमानवादी मनिहारी

PWD KAHNAR manihari Road to Dagra.
tola.

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

617
28/6/22

1st & final bill.

ABSTRACT OF COST.

18

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Name of work: — PWD Karkun					
manikun road to Daga					
to a under manikun					
block					
② CH — 3054					
③ Cleaning & grubbing					
of road land					
0.2866 Hect wide T.M.B. 8 — ①					15562.0
① 154296.48/ha 4					15446.0
④ Construction of subgrade					
Left hand shoulder.					
1270.65 M ³ wide T.M.B. P. 15					
① 231.23/M ³ — 293812.0					
⑤ Construction of G.S.B.					
by providing well					
graded material					
13.498 M ³ wide T.M.B. P. ②					
13.750 M ³ wide T.M.B. P. ④					
21.999 M ³ wide T.M.B. P. ⑦					
22.755 M ³ wide T.M.B. P. ⑧					
11.135 M ³ wide T.M.B. P. ⑨					
83.137 M ³ Limit					
to 80.495 M ³ @ 2351.12 M ³ 87253.0					
⑥ 10 Paving & spreading					
& Compacting M.B.H. 111					

Continuation ⑩ 498811.0

498627

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	P.	
retro reflector road					
Circular mandrel					
& iron mandrel 552h					
board					
2) 600 mm rectangular board					
8 Nos wide T.M.B P-17					
WB 2038.10/m					16305=W
3) 600 mm Circular					
3 Nos wide T.M.B P-17					
WB 2097.96/m					6294=W
C) 600 mm X 450 mm rectangular					
7 Nos wide T.M.B P-17					
WB 2091.83/m					14643=W
(15) 16) Printing two curves					
one parabolic wall of CD					
103.20M ² wide T.M.B P-15					
WB 103.33/m ²					
(16) 18) Planting of trees					
by the road sides					
65 Nos wide T.M.B P-17					
WB 928.16/m					64230=W
(17) 19) Promising & fixing of					
typical MHC logo					
board					
3 Nos wide T.M.B P-17					
WB 10551.46/m					31654=W
(18) 20) Plastering with					
Cement mortar (1:4)					

Continuation

43,30,286=W

Date: 25/03/2020

Page: 16/17 of 13/1/20

Aprt. 37.69 972.

70/4 43,38,286240

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
103.20 m ² white P.N.B			P	12	
② 190.68 m ²				9	19678 = w
① 19.21 Brick masonry work					
for cement mortar					
for substructure					
108.5.10 m ² white P.N.B			P	12	
② 629.60 m ²				9	35986 = w
Total amount					4393948 = w
Add: - GST 12%					5,27,274 = w
Add: - LC 1%					43939 = w
Add: - S.F					211239 w
Total amount					49,86,284 = w
					14/12/22
					3286967.0
Add 398438.0					398780
Add 32870					33232
Add 1468					14678
Total Rs					37,69,402.0
3728351.0					3769255.0
113202					25103123
25/3/23					AB.
cap					1538.0
25/3/23					11031.0
ER.					11031.0

Continuation